Advanced Licensure Graduation Rates

2018-19 through 2021-22

Graduate

Major
Adv Studies Teaching and Learn

Curriculum and Instruclion
Education

Educational Leadership
Educanonal Leade rchip Studies

Reading

Teazhing

Teaching English to Spkrs of Other Languages
Taotal

Degree Level

Master
hlaster

Fost-Master ...

Doctoral
Master
Master
Master
Certificate

HolDegrees

0.00%
17.65%
15.29%
0.00%
7.06%
24.71%
35.29%
0.00%
160.60%

YolDegrees

0.00%
20.00%
7.83%
0.00%
13.04%
17.39%
41.74%
0.00%
100,500

%ofDegrees

0.00%
30.09%
7.08%
0.00%
7.95%
17.70%
33.63%
3.54%
100.00%

¥ofDegrees  2021.39

0.00%
15,004
2.55%
0.55%
45.56%
B.2E%
17.81%
L18%
1060, 00%

NolDegrees

0.00%
23.78%
3.80%
10.13%
8.33%
B.86%
45.57%
2.33%
100.60%




